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

NEAR SCHOOLS, PLUS INCOME PROPERTY is this 23 bed

IN REDMOND Immediate possession of this big
family home, 1200.sq. ft. plus basement-28f- t.

Living room, master bedroom 12X19 with spac-
ious closets. Tile bath. Nice landscaping and out
side fireplace $13,500.

MIDSTATE

Realty Company

motel located on the outskirts of Bend on U. S. 97. Perfect location-

49 CHEVROLET SEDAN - $ 295BEND REALTY-INSURANC- E Nor Well Drossod, But

WILL JOIN THE LIBERTY PARTY FOR .... 245

or This
PHONE 620620 FRANKLIN

"Bob" 1660-- Phone 495106 Minnesota"Jess" 1225--

48 FORD PICKUP $ 445
PackardWillys

Phone 250Greenwood & HarrimanR. D. KERR REAL ESTATE
Arnie-1759-- REALTOR Harry-67- 4

THE LAND MART
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

811 Wall Street Bend Phone 888

Central Oregon's Largest Advertiser '

A Real Choice And

WILL JOIN ANY PARTY FOR .........J 395

KEYNOTER FOR THE

Commercial Party .
"

Wo Have This r
1

How rent money, figured on a 5 interest basis

20 YEARS

amounts to large sums.

PER MONTH 10 YEARS

$:o.oo $:16.6S

$73.00 $11,320.02

55 DODGE PICKUP$10.8?,9.5

$20,750. A Button Holer At $1395

Buf will Release Delegates at . ... $1 295
Let us show you what price home you can purchase for approxi

STILL IN THE RUNNING IS THIS
I CHEVROLET PANEL $ 99mately the same monthly investment.

You can buy a $7,500 house, 5 interest.
PER MONTH 20 YEARS

ONCE IN A LIFETIME can we offer a top qualify home of sue
charm. 3 bdrms, V.i baths, frplc with ruised hearth in lrg liv nil. s$19.50 $11,6S0 Coniiure Kcnting
din rm, nook, ulil mi. Perimeter heat, ceilim; & walls Insulated, life

BUY AN $1 1,000 House, 5 interest. lime root. 1 car gar. Nicely landscaped yard with flood lights. Lot
size' 100 x 110. Choice east side loc. Price $22,000. Tms.

Hats Off

TO

JAMES A. EGAN

NEW SUPERVISOR
OF THE

Deschutes National Forest

A RIDE IN A NEW

1956

DODGE

Awaits You and Your Family

CALL 26 .

Anytime

HUNNELL MOTORS

Otl You can write your own ticket ,

The ruck alone is worth 1100.00,

WE ARE LOADED
Because

THESE ARE ALL TRADE-IN- S

For

VOLKSWAGENS

YOU LL LOVE THIS HOME Very desirable 3 bdi-- home on east side
with extra room over garage for den. Liv nn with frplc, sep din rm.

PER MONTH 20 YEARS .

S72.50 ' $17,121 Compare Renting

Paying interest is cheaper than paying rent and it is deductible

from your income tax.

Vii buths, utd rm. Elec heat, insulated. New drapes & all curtains incl
in price of Si:S,5O0. Tms.
NOT BRAND NEW but a lot of house for the money. All lrg rooms.
.1 bdrms, liv rm 17 x 20. sen din rm, hdwd floors, plld for auto. Full
bsmt with activity rm, coal stoker fine. 3 corner lots'on west side.

Wc have LOW DOWN F.II.A. & G.I. LOANS available on Uie following
Price $7,850. Tms.
NEAT & ATTRACTIVE 2 bdnn home in choice west side Inc. Lrg livproperty: Chock Our Cars Before You Buylwith frplc, sep din rm. bsmt with ldry trays, pied line, hdwd

n,- r.:traee Prire S11 fioO. Tins.TOPS IN LOCATION AND VALUE is this charming, 2 Bedroom on

E. Franklin. Close to High School & Shopping center. Completely plas
BELOW MARKET VALUE Liv rm size 20 x 16. 2 nice bdrms, kit wilh

EXTRA DISCOUNT FOR CASH
We'll gladly give you the previous owner'a name

on any of these used cars.ample buill-in- plbd for auto, insulated. Oarage, i lots on rasi siue.

Will trade for larger home. Price $7,750. Tms.
NEAR TOWN 3 bdims, liv rm & sep din nn, lrg kit & nook. Insulated

r.l.t.n,r n.lln fltir Price S5.500. TlllS.

tered, oil pix'd furnace, hardwood lions throughout ana attached gar-

age. Priced below appraisal at $0,200 GI or FHA.

ONLY I YEAR OLD: This 3 bedroom Easl Side home is a housewife's

dream come true. Large living room wilh fireplace, spacious. serrate
TRADE-IN- S WELCOME BANK TERMS

LARGE BKDI'.OOMS One size 12 x IX. one 15x15. Nice liv rm. In; MID -- OREGON MOTORS
kit & nook. Part bsmt, auto frn ulil nn plixt lor auio. oaiage. aoiiu-

furnishings incl in price of SG.3M). tins. YOUR DEALER
SEE THE SUNDAY OREGONIAN FOR LARGE CATTLE SPREADS

Offices in Bend. Redmond. Sisters and Madras
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